IIL.

III.

8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

AGENDA

Arboretum and Botanical Garden Committee
February 2, 2005

8:30 -11:00 am
Donald Graham Visitors Center

Approval: January 5 minutes; February 2 agenda* Sandra Lier

Presentation, Q&A: WSDOT SR520 Widening EIS and
2002 traffic study

Briefing/Recommendation: SE Entry Design and Wayfinding
and Interpretive Plan — Vote on approval

Review: March 2 Retreat Agenda
OIld business/new business

* Review Goals & Objectives
* New business

WSDOT Team

Tom Hinckley

Jerry Ernst

Sandra Lier
Sandra Lier

For new business items requiring more than three minutes, please contact ABGC Chair Sandra Lier,

lier@u.washington.edu, or Sandy Brooks, ABGC Coordinator, at sandy.brooks@seattle.gov or 206-684-
50606, to be added to an agenda. ABGC web site address: www.wparboretum.org, select ABGC

Please note that this is an extended meeting

Important — A _day ABGC retreat is scheduled for
Wednesday, March 2, 2005, 8:00-12:30



