## **AGENDA**

## Arboretum and Botanical Garden Committee February 2, 2005 8:30 – 11:00 am

Donald Graham Visitors Center

I.	8:30	Approval: January 5 minutes; February 2 agenda*	Sandra Lier
II.	8:30-9:30	Presentation, Q&A: WSDOT SR520 Widening EIS and 2002 traffic study	WSDOT Team
III.	9:30-10:15	Briefing/Recommendation: SE Entry Design and Wayfindin and Interpretive Plan – Vote on approval	g Tom Hinckley
IV.	10:15-10:45	Review: March 2 Retreat Agenda	Jerry Ernst
V.	10:45-11:00	Old business/new business	Sandra Lier Sandra Lier

For new business items requiring more than three minutes, please contact ABGC Chair Sandra Lier, <a href="lier@u.washington.edu">lier@u.washington.edu</a>, or Sandy Brooks, ABGC Coordinator, at <a href="sandy.brooks@seattle.gov">sandy.brooks@seattle.gov</a> or 206-684-5066, to be added to an agenda. ABGC web site address: <a href="www.wparboretum.org">www.wparboretum.org</a>, select ABGC

## Please note that this is an extended meeting

<u>Important</u> – A \_ day ABGC retreat is scheduled for Wednesday, March 2, 2005, 8:00-12:30